44g
CGR18650CF
（＋）
（－）
（mm）
3.6V
2250mAh
Max. 18.6mm
Max. 18.6
M
ax
. 6
5.
2
Max. 65.2mm
2006/9
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
2400
2800
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600
1.0It（2150mA）
2.0It（4300mA）
0.2It（430mA）
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600
20℃
-10℃
10℃
0℃-20℃
45℃
60℃
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
2400
2800
0 100 200 300
The data in this document are for descriptive purposes
only and are not intended to make or imply any
guarantee or warranty.
Cycle number（time）
【Test condition】
Charge   ： constant voltage/constant current, 4.2V, MAX.0.7It (1500mA) , 110mA cut-off
Discharge   ： constant current, 1.0It（2150mA）, 3.0V cut-off
Charge / discharge rest time ：20min.
Temperature ： 20℃
C
ap
ac
ity
（
m
Ah
）
■ Dimensions
■ Specifications
■ Typical discharge characteristics
■ Typical charge characteristics
■ Typical life characteristics
Approx. weight
Nominal voltage
Typical capacity *1
Diameter
Dimensions
Height
*1 Charge ： constant voltage/constant current,   4.2V, max. 1500mA, 110mA cut-off
Discharge ： constant current,  430mA, 3.0V cut-off
Temperature ： 25℃
【Test condition】
Charge ： constant voltage/constant current,  4.2V Max.0.7It（1500mA）, 110mA cut-off
Temperature ： 20℃
Time（h）
V
ol
ta
ge
（V
）
C
ur
re
nt
（
m
A）
C
ap
ac
ity
（
m
Ah
）
Voltage
CurrentCapacity
Discharge capacity（mAh）
V
ol
ta
ge
（V
）
【Test condition】
Charge ： constant voltage/constant current, 4.2V Max.0.7It（1500mA）, 110mA cut-off
Discharge ： constant current,   3.0V cut-off
Temperature ： 20℃
【 Test condition】
Charge ： constant voltage/constant current,  4.2V Max.0.7It（1500mA）,
110mA cut-off、20℃
Discharge ： constant current,  1.0It（2150mA）, 3.0V cut-off
V
ol
ta
ge
（V
）
Discharge capacity（mAh）
Lithium ion batteries
※Battery cell is not sold by itself  to secure safety.
※Dimensions of a fresh battery.
PSS series